 1
+44 (0) 2392 580 555
© 2022 Hexatronic UK Ltd. All rights reserved.
• A1, A2 or B3 fibre available
• 12f or 24f variants
• Slim 3mm cable
• 25, 50 or 100m lengths
Product Overview Features
The internal corridor fanout cable is designed for use
in MDU scenarios as part of the Hexatronic discreet
cabling system. The fanout end plugs into boxes
installed in riser cupboards on each floor and the
cable spans out down the corridor to connect each
customer premises.
Available in 12f or 24f variants with A1, A2 fibre or
with ultra bend resistant B3 fibre the corridor fanout
can be run around tight corners without a loss of
signal.
CFMDU12-S103-ALCPIG-Mxxx
Internal Drop Fanout - 12f/24f A1/B3 3mm - Pig
 2
+44 (0) 2392 580 555
© 2022 Hexatronic UK Ltd. All rights reserved.
CFMDU12-S103-ALCPIG-Mxxx
Ordering Information
Part number Description
CFMDU12-S103-ALCPIG-M025 Int Drop Fanout - 12F - A1 - 3mm - ALC-PIG - Cca - 25m - White
CFMDU12-S103-ALCPIG-M050 Int Drop Fanout - 12F - A1 - 3mm - ALC-PIG - Cca - 50m - White
CFMDU12-S103-ALCPIG-M075 Int Drop Fanout - 12F - A1 - 3mm - ALC-PIG - Cca - 75m - White
CFMDU12-S103-ALCPIG-M100 Int Drop Fanout - 12F - A1 - 3mm - ALC-PIG - Cca - 100m - White
CFMDU12-S303-ALCPIG-M025 Int Drop Fanout - 12F - B3 - 3mm - ALC-PIG - Cca - 25m - White
CFMDU12-S303-ALCPIG-M050 Int Drop Fanout - 12F - B3 - 3mm - ALC-PIG - Cca - 50m - White
CFMDU12-S303-ALCPIG-M075 Int Drop Fanout - 12F - B3 - 3mm - ALC-PIG - Cca - 75m - White
CFMDU12-S303-ALCPIG-M100 Int Drop Fanout - 12F - B3 - 3mm - ALC-PIG - Cca - 100m - White
CFMDU12-S303-ALCPIG-M125 Int Drop Fanout - 12F - B3 - 3mm - ALC-PIG - Cca - 125m - White
CFMDU12-S303-ALCPIG-M150 Int Drop Fanout - 12F - B3 - 3mm - ALC-PIG - Cca - 150m - White